
Fahrplan 64 nJK

Fre
yf

urt 
ZOB

JA
S-S

ch
ule

Fre
yu

ng

JV
A

Gar
te

nw
eg

Taa
lbu

rg

Reu
th

 N
ied

er
fe

ls

Reu
th

 M
ar

ktp
lat

z

Ja
ko

bs
ho

f H
au

pt
str

aß
e

Ja
ko

bsh
of K

irc
he

0 1 2 4 5 7 9 10 14 15

Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 64 64 64 64 64 E64 64 64 64 E64 64 64 64 64 92 92
   Fußnote 9 9 N9
Freyfurt ZOB    05:09 06:09 a.30 09:09 10:09 a.60 13:09 13:21 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 15:39 a.30 19:09 20:09 a.60 23:09 00:00 01:00
JAS-Schule    05:10 06:10 Min 09:10 10:10 Min 13:10 13:22 14:10 14:40 15:10 15:40 15:40 Min 19:10 20:10 Min 23:10 00:01 01:01
Marktgraf      |    |    |    |    |    |    |  13:23   |    |    |  15:41   |    |    |    |    |    |    |    |  
Freyung    05:11 06:11 09:11 10:11 13:11 13:23 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:41 15:41 19:11 20:11 23:11 00:02 01:02
JVA    05:13 06:13 09:13 10:13 13:13 13:25 14:13 14:43 15:13 15:43 15:43 19:13 20:13 23:13 00:04 01:04
Gartenweg    05:14 06:14 alle 09:14 10:14 alle 13:14 13:26 14:14 14:44 15:14 15:44 15:44 alle 19:14 20:14 alle 23:14 00:05 01:05
Taalburg    05:16 06:16 30 09:16 10:16 60 13:16 13:28 14:16 14:46 15:16 15:46 15:46 30 19:16 20:16 60 23:16 00:07 01:07
Reuth Niederfels    05:18 06:18 Min 09:18 10:18 Min 13:18 13:30 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 15:48 Min 19:18 20:18 Min 23:18 00:09 01:09
Reuth Marktplatz    05:19 06:19 09:19 10:19 13:19 13:31 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 15:49 19:19 20:19 23:19 00:10 01:10
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    05:23 06:23 09:23 10:23 13:23 13:35 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 15:53 19:23 20:23 23:23 00:14 01:14
Jakobshof Kirche    05:24 06:24 09:24 10:24 13:24 13:36 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 15:54 19:24 20:24 23:24 00:15 01:15

9 = nur an Schultagen
N9 = nicht an Schultagen

Fahrplan 64 nJK - Seite 1/3



Montag - Freitag
   Liniennummer 92 92
   Fußnote 5 5
Freyfurt ZOB    03:00 05:00
JAS-Schule    03:01 05:01
Freyung    03:02 05:02
JVA    03:04 05:04
Gartenweg    03:05 05:05
Taalburg    03:07 05:07
Reuth Niederfels    03:09 05:09
Reuth Marktplatz    03:10 05:10
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    03:14 05:14
Jakobshof Kirche    03:15 05:15

5 = nur Freitag

Samstag
   Liniennummer 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 92 92 92 92
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    06:09 14:09 14:39 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:00 01:00 03:00 05:00
JAS-Schule    06:10 14:10 14:40 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:01 01:01 03:01 05:01
Freyung    06:11 14:11 14:41 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:02 01:02 03:02 05:02
JVA    06:13 alle 14:13 14:43 alle 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:04 01:04 03:04 05:04
Gartenweg    06:14 60 14:14 14:44 30 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14 00:05 01:05 03:05 05:05
Taalburg    06:16 Min 14:16 14:46 Min 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:07 01:07 03:07 05:07
Reuth Niederfels    06:18 14:18 14:48 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:09 01:09 03:09 05:09
Reuth Marktplatz    06:19 14:19 14:49 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:10 01:10 03:10 05:10
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    06:23 14:23 14:53 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:14 01:14 03:14 05:14
Jakobshof Kirche    06:24 14:24 14:54 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:15 01:15 03:15 05:15

Fahrplan 64 nJK - Seite 2/3



Sonn- und Feiertag
   Liniennummer 64 64 64 64 64 92
   Fußnote
Freyfurt ZOB    07:16 15:16 16:16 20:16 22:16 00:00
JAS-Schule    07:17 15:17 16:17 20:17 22:17 00:01
Freyung    07:18 15:18 16:18 20:18 22:18 00:02
JVA    07:20 alle 15:20 16:20 alle 20:20 22:20 00:04
Gartenweg    07:21 120 15:21 16:21 60 20:21 22:21 00:05
Taalburg    07:23 Min 15:23 16:23 Min 20:23 22:23 00:07
Reuth Niederfels    07:25 15:25 16:25 20:25 22:25 00:09
Reuth Marktplatz    07:26 15:26 16:26 20:26 22:26 00:10
Jakobshof Hauptstraße    07:30 15:30 16:30 20:30 22:30 00:14
Jakobshof Kirche    07:31 15:31 16:31 20:31 22:31 00:15

Fahrplan 64 nJK - Seite 3/3


